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SOLD ACTIVE LISTINGS BENCHMARK PRICE

2020 2021 2020 2021 2020 2021

CALGARY (CITY)

AIRDRIE

CHESTERMERE

ROCKY VIEW

FOOTHILLS

MOUNTAIN VIEW

KNEEHILL

WHEATLAND

WILLOW CREEK

VULCAN

BIGHORN

2020

2021

2020

2021

1,209

103

30

108

76

36

16

24

22

14

68

+40.0%

+39.1%

+42.8%

+21.3%

+18.75%

+56.5%

+700%

+84.6%

+340%

--

+871%

863

74

21

89

64

23

2

13

5

0

7

2,249

150

62

186

139

62

15

49

17

8

70

-4.62%

-6.8%

+58.9%

-19.48%

-10.8%

-12.67%

-36.36%

-16.94%

-32%

-20%

+112%

2,358

161

39

231

156

71

11

59

25

10

33

$471,228

$349,100

$502,700

$510,200

$398,900

$305,500

$160,000

$278,500

$236,800

$213,900

$771,600

+12.9%

+5.85%

+13.9%

+1.53%

+8.3%

+2.17%

-9.09%

+32.4%

+15.6%

-9.97%

+3.26%

$417,100

$329,800

$441,300

$502,500

$368,300

$299,000

$176,000

$210,300

$204,700

$237,600

$747,200


