SOURCE: HTTP://WWW.CREB.COM/

Current as of February 2021. All MLS[®] active listings for Calgary and area may be found on the board's website at www.creb.com. CREB[®] is a registered trademark of the Calgary Real Estate Board Coopera-

	SOLD			ACTIVE LISTINGS			BENCHMARK PRICE	
CALGARY (CITY)	863	1,209	+40.0%	2,358	2,249	-4.62%	\$417,100 \$471,228 +12.9%	
AIRDRIE	74	103	+39.1%	161	150	-6.8%	\$329,800 \$349,100 +5.85%	
CHESTERMERE	21	30	+42.8%	39	62	+58.9%	\$441,300 \$502,700 +13.9%	
ROCKY VIEW	89	108	+21.3%	231	186	-19.48%	\$502,500 \$510,200 +1.53%	
FOOTHILLS	64	76	+18.75%	156	139	-10.8%	\$368,300 \$398,900 +8.3%	
MOUNTAIN VIEW	23	36	+56.5%	71	62	-12.67%	\$299,000 \$305,500 +2.17%	
KNEEHILL	2	16	+700%	11	15	-36.36%	\$176,000 \$160,000 -9.09%	
WHEATLAND	13	24	+84.6%	59	49	-16.94%	\$210,300 \$278,500 +32.4%	
WILLOW CREEK	5	22	+340%	25	17	-32%	\$204,700 \$236,800 +15.6%	
VULCAN	0	14		10	8	-20%	\$237,600 \$213,900 -9.97%	
BIGHORN	7	68	+871%	33	70	+112%	\$747,200 \$771,600 +3.26%	
		2021	% CHANGE	2020	2021	% CHANGE	2020 2021 % CHANGE	
1,201 1, +42.0 ⁹		-	²²⁰ 3,154 2021				Staple your	

CALGARY REGION MONTHLY STATISTICS JANUARY 2021

Image: Second secon

myRealPage[™] REAL ESTATE WEBSITES

> Staple your business card here